March 15, 2016 Primary Election Results by Contest

Contest
US PRESIDENT - REP

US PRESIDENT - DEM

US PRESIDENT - LIB

US SENATE - REP

Choice
Mike Huckabee

John R. Kasich

Rand Paul

Marco Rubio

Rick Santorum
Donald J. Trump

Jeb Bush

Ben Carson

Chris Christie

Ted Cruz

Carly Fiorina

Jim Gilmore

No Preference

Martin J. O'Malley
Bernie Sanders
Hillary Clinton

Roque Rocky De La Fuente
No Preference

John David Hale
Cecil Ince

Gary Johnson

Steven Elliott (Steve) Kerbel
Darryl W. Perry
Austin Petersen
Derrick Michael Reid
Jack B. Robinson, Jr.
Rhett Rosenquest Smith
Barbara Joy Waymire
Marc Allan Feldman
No Preference

Larry Holmquist

Paul Wright

Greg Brannon
Richard Burr

ORANGE COUNTY

Party
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REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
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REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
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DEM
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DEM
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REP
REP
REP
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Tuesday, March 22, 2016

Page 1 of 3

One Stop Abs Mail Provisional
7 1 0

686 42 9
15 2 0
746 49 3

2 0 0

733 49 4
10 6 0

22 4 0

4 0
1,036 49 12
4 1 0

1 0

18 0 1

49 4 0
8,507 385 62
7,890 323 42
22 1 1

90 4 0

2 0 0

0 0 0

24 0 1

2 0 0

2 0 0

1 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

4 0 0

0 0 0

15 0 0
187 9 2
224 10 3
625 52 6
1,774 112 9



March 15, 2016 Primary Election Results by Contest

Contest
US SENATE - DEM

NC GOVERNOR - REP

NC GOVERNOR - DEM

NC LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEM

NC ATTORNEY GENERAL - REP

NC ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEM

NC COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - REP

NC COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE - REP

NC COMMISSIONER OF LABOR - DEM

NC SECRETARY OF STATE - REP

NC SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION - REP

NC SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION - DEM

NC TREASURER - DEM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER AT-LARGE - DEM

Choice

Ernest T. Reeves
Chris Rey
Deborah K. Ross
Kevin D. Giriffin
Pat McCrory

Charles Kenneth Moss

C. Robert Brawley
Ken Spaulding
Roy Cooper

Holly Jones
Ronald L. Newton
Robert Earl Wilson
Linda Coleman
Buck Newton

Jim O'Neill

Josh Stein

Marcus W. Williams
Andy Stevens
Steve Troxler

Joe MclLaughlin
Ronald (Ron) Pierce
Mike Causey
Charles Meeker
Mazie Ferguson
Michael LaPaglia
A. J. Daoud

Mark Johnson

J. Wesley Sills
Rosemary Stein
Henry J. Pankey
June Atkinson

Dan Blue Il

Ron Elmer

Matt Hughes

ORANGE COUNTY

Party
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

Total Votes
1,386
3,563

23,101
3,149
7,769

770
907
7,558

25,244

13,984
2,156
1,459

11,864
3,825
3,912

22,018
7,365
2,114
5,861
2,309
1,857
2,569

17,639
9,853
4,548
2,179
3,218

929
2,725
4,600

24,977

18,420

10,246

12,255

Election Day
771
1,701
11,939
1,609
5,251
480
589
3,883
13,200
7,019
1,129
835
6,240
2,550
2,608
11,079
4,050
1,299
4,051
1,472
1,222
1,770
9,215
4,962
3,000
1,461
2,189
607
1,779
2,361
12,976
9,214
5,568
6,175

Tuesday, March 22, 2016

Page 2 of 3

One Stop Abs Mail Provisional
590 21 4
1,785 69 8
10,647 460 55
1,461 66 13
2,355 149 14
280 6 4
290 26 2
3,471 172 32
11,530 462 52
6,699 235 31
965 56 6
594 27 3
5,329 259 36
1,195 75 5
1,208 84 12
10,437 452 50
3,153 132 30
756 52 7
1,693 106 11
776 55 6
591 38 6
744 51 4
8,007 383 34
4,682 170 39
1,445 94 9
661 50 7
968 55 6
292 26 4
876 63 7
2,115 113 11
11,470 466 65
8,770 395 41
4,471 176 31
5,789 263 28



March 15, 2016 Primary Election Results by Contest

Contest
COUNTY COMMISSIONER AT-LARGE - DEM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1 - DEM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2 - DEM

ORANGE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

ORANGE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION - 2 YEAR UNEXPIRED
TERM

CONNECT NC PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT BOND

Choice
Mark Marcoplos

Andy Cagle

Gary P. Kahn

Penny Rich

Jamezetta Bedford

Mark Dorosin

Bonnie Hauser

Renee Price

Stephen H. Halkiotis
Tony McKnight

Matthew Roberts

Bonnie Hauser (Write-In)
Debbie Piscatelli (Write-In)
James Pappas (Write-In)
Jessica Aguilar (Write-In)
Michael Hood (Write-In)
Millicent Rainey (Write-In)
Vanessa Tilley (Write-In)
Write-In (Miscellaneous)
John D. Hamilton

Michael H. Hood

Millicent Rainey (Write-In)
Write-In (Miscellaneous)
For

Against

ORANGE COUNTY

Party
DEM

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

Total Votes
14,020

3,736
1,221
12,883
9,903
10,274
4,068
6,272
9,317
9,095
8,612
10

6

7

6

16

523

385
4,269

6,090
1,336
70
35,276
9,115

Election Day
6,969

2,361

625
6,090
4,909
5,007
2,566
3,485
5,779
5,618
5,328

A N NN B

303

255
2,915

3,609
810
48
18,714
6,018

Tuesday, March 22, 2016

Page 3 of 3

One Stop Abs Mail Provisional
6,782 235 34
1,318 43 14
567 24 5
6,466 304 23
4,789 180 25
5,020 230 17
1,456 35 11
2,702 77 8
3,404 124 10
3,331 130 16
3,151 121 12
6 0 0

3 1 0

0 0 0

4 0 0

11 1 0
215 0 5

0 0 0

126 4 0
1,287 59 8
2,397 70 14
520 2 4
21 1 0
15,774 685 103
2,932 145 20
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